

MISC. CASE NO. 3275 OF 2012 CNR No. WBCC01-004848-2012
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu, Ld. Judge of Bench-IV (Code No. WB-01238)

Order No. 46
Dated: 21.01.2025

Today the matter is fixed for awaiting S. R. and A. D.
Ld. advocates for the petitioner and defendant files haziras.
No S. R. and A. D. has yet been received.
To 20.03.2025 for awaiting S. R. and A. D.

Judge-Bench-IV.
City Civil Court, Calcutta.